that the amount reflecting on the invoice is correct and has been verified at your end. Please use the below link to raise a 
online dispute http://crm-ajww.com/crm/ddf/

2) Payment must be received within the agreed credit period, failing which 15% interest per annum will be charged on 
overdue invoices.

SUBTOTAL 2,711.40

TOTAL USD 2,711.40

In Words: TWO THOUSAND, SEVEN HUNDRED AND ELEVEN DOLLARS AND 40 CENTS

Transfer Funds To: Remarks:

Sort Code SWIFT BOFAUS3N

Account 483006512465
BANK OF AMERICA
1185 AVENUE OF AMERICAS NEWYORK, NY 10031

Pay Ref STAMAREBL AJF202200044479